
United Township High School 
Transportation Department 

Phone 752-1682 or 752-1609 

AM Bus # 05 

PM Bus # 05   Zone B Code 051B 

    Downtown E.M. 

 

 Leave Campus        7:33 

   

    1922-13
th
 St EM    7:35 

    1121-18
th
 Ave     7:36 

    16
th
 Ave & Nixalite    7:37 

    15 Ave @ EM Glass    7:38 

    15
th
 Ave & 5

th
 St     7:39 

    15
th
 Ave & Kennedy DR    7:40 

    16 Ave & 2 St     7:41 

    17 Ave & 2 St     7:42 

    17
th
 Ave & 3

rd
 st. 

    17 Ave & 5 St      7:44 

        

 Arrive UTHS        7:51 

     

 

PM Run Leave school on 1
st
. run after dismissal . 

All students should be at their bus stop at least 5 minutes before the listed time. 


